

## Faculty/Staff Gift Form

Name	9
Dept.	Campus phone extension
	Gift Designation
	Fund for DePauw supports DePauw's areas of greatest need, including scholarships. We encourage o support The Fund for DePauw.
	The Fund for DePauw – DePauw's highest priorities
	Other (Department, Program, or Fund Name):
	Payment Options
	Il deduction is the most convenient and cost-effective way to support DePauw on an ongoing basis. It es expenses incurred by DePauw, including credit card fees, making the most of your support.
	Payroll deduction: I hereby authorize DePauw University to withhold from my University salary the payroll de
	<pre>\$ each pay period, to begin with my paycheck dated</pre>
	<u>Check</u> —I am enclosing a check payable to DePauw University in the amount of \$
	<u>Credit card</u> —I authorize DePauw University to charge \$
	Cardholder name:
	Card number:
	Exp. date: Email:
Signa	ture: Date:

Are you considering a leadership level gift to DePauw? Visit depauw.edu/alumni/giving/recognition-societies to learn more.

Please return completed form to Robert G. Bottoms Alumni and Development office, ATTN: Annual Giving If you have any questions about The Fund for DePauw or your gift, please call 765-658-4085 or email annualgiving@depauw.edu